Oberlausitzer Dartliga

Spieltag SpielNr.

10

08.

10.-

17.

12.

Datum

-09.09.17

.-23.09.17

.-07.10.17

-21.10.17

.-28.10.17

11.11.17

-18.11.17

.-06.01.18

-13.01.18

Woche

36

Heim
Spielfrei

Yvi’s Bulldozen
Club Legion
Texas Hospies 2.0
Antiteufel

Texas Hospies 2.0
Spielfrei

Club Legion
Game on Spree
Antiteufel

Yvi’s Bulldozen
Game on Spree
Spielfrei

Yvi’s Bulldozen
Texas Hospies 2.0
Club Legion
Antiteufel

Spielfrei

Game on Spree
Game on Spree
Club Legion

Yvi’s Bulldozen
Yvi’s Bulldozen
Spielfrei

Texas Hospies 2.0
Texas Hospies 2.0
Club Legion
Antiteufel

Ergebnisse Herbst 2017 - B1

Gast
Texas Hospies 2.0

Antiteufel

Spielfrei

Game on Spree
Game on Spree
Club Legion

Yvi’s Bulldozen
Yvi’s Bulldozen
Spielfrei

Texas Hospies 2.0
Texas Hospies 2.0
Club Legion
Antiteufel

Game on Spree
Spielfrei

Antiteufel

Yvi’s Bulldozen
Club Legion
Texas Hospies 2.0
Antiteufel

Texas Hospies 2.0
Spielfrei

Club Legion
Game on Spree
Antiteufel

Yvi’s Bulldozen
Game on Spree
Spielfrei
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Spiele
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Satze
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Bemerkungen

SB vorhanden



